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BEGINNING BALANCE

AMOUNT PAID
INTEREST SHORTAGE ADDED
TO PRINCIPAL/LDI

AMOUNT DISBURSED

ENDING BALANCE

BEGINNING BALANCE

AMOUNT PAID
INTEREST SHORTAGE ADDED
TO PRINCIPAL/LDI

AMOUNT DISBURSED

ENDING BALANCE

INTEREST PAID
SUMMARY TOTALS

GROSS INTEREST PAID

PLUS PREPAID INT. NOT
ALLOWED PRIOR YEARS
LESS INTEREST
SUBSIDY (BUY DOWN)

LESS INTEREST SHORTAGE
LESS PREPAID INT. NOT
ALLOWED THIS YEAR
PLUS INTEREST
SHORTAGE PAID

PREPAYMENT PENALTY
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2020
01/01/21 02/01/21 XXXXX00163

340,000.00
4,871.90

0.00
0.00

335,128.10

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

1,691.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,691.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2,200.10

0.00

0.00

2,200.10

8,763.89

2,187.93

440.02

0.00

0.00

2,627.95

     

Form  1098

2020 Mortgage 
Interest 

Statement

Copy B 
 For Payer/ 

Borrower

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

The information in boxes 1 
through 9 and 11 is important 

tax information and is being 
furnished to the IRS. If you 

are required to file a return, a 
negligence penalty or other 

sanction may be imposed on 
you if the IRS determines 

that an underpayment of tax 
results because you 

overstated a deduction for 
this mortgage interest or for 

these points, reported in 
boxes 1 and 6; or because 

you didn’t report the refund 
of interest (box 4); or 

because you claimed a 
nondeductible item.

OMB No. 1545-1380

CORRECTED (if checked)
RECIPIENT’S/LENDER’S name, street address, city or town, state or 
province, country, ZIP or foreign postal code, and telephone no.

RECIPIENT’S/LENDER’S TIN PAYER’S/BORROWER’S TIN

PAYER’S/BORROWER’S name 

Street address (including apt. no.) 

City or town, state or province, country, and ZIP or foreign postal code

Account number (see instructions)

*Caution: The amount shown may 
not be fully deductible by you. 
Limits based on the loan amount 
and the cost and value of the 
secured property may apply. Also, 
you may only deduct interest to the 
extent it was incurred by you, 
actually paid by you, and not 
reimbursed by another person.

1 Mortgage interest received from payer(s)/borrower(s)*

$ 
2 Outstanding mortgage 
principal

$ 

3 Mortgage origination date

4 Refund of overpaid 
interest

$ 

5 Mortgage insurance 
premiums

$
6 Points paid on purchase of principal residence

$
7        If address of property securing mortgage is the same       
as PAYER’S/BORROWER’S address, the box is checked, or 
the address or description is entered in box 8.

8 Address or description of property securing mortgage (see 
instructions)

9 Number of properties securing the 
mortgage 

10 Other

11 Mortgage 
acquisition date

Form 1098 (Keep for your records) www.irs.gov/Form1098

NORTHPOINTE BANK               -612
3333 DEPOSIT DR NE
GRAND RAPIDS          MI 49546
(888) 672-5626

XXXXX00163

38-3448372 XXX-XX-8974

1,691.89

CHIRANJEEVI MARELLA

1770 SWINDON WAY

CUMMING               GA 30040-0000

09/22/2020

0.00

X

0.00 0.00

340,000.00

1770 SWINDON WAY
CUMMING               GA 30040-0000

10/06/2020

SR 10/01/20 10/06 880.04 0.00 0.00 340,000.00 880.04 880.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 11/01/20 10/29 2,627.95 566.67 1,621.26 338,378.74 440.02 1,320.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

E90 11/01/20 11/02 -2,363.98 COUNTY TAXES 338,378.74 -2,363.98 -1,043.92 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 12/01/20 11/30 11/29 2,627.95 563.96 1,623.97 336,754.77 440.02 -603.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

R90 12/01/20 12/15 2,363.98 0.00 0.00 336,754.77 2,363.98 1,760.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 01/01/21 12/29 2,627.95 561.26 1,626.67 335,128.10 440.02 2,200.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

CUMMING GA 30040-5497
1770 SWINDON WAY
CHIRANJEEVI MARELLA
**AUTO**ALL FOR AADC 300 16740/54/1

x   023796






